    2023/11/15
Surface Mountable PTC Resettable Fuse: FSMDH  Series
1. Summary
(a) RoHS Compliant & Halogen Free
(b) Applications: All high-density boards
(c) Product Features: Small surface mountable, Solid state, Faster time to trip than
standard SMD devices, Lower resistance than standard SMD devices
(d) Operation Current: 0.05A~1.10A

Number
Hold
Current
Trip
Current
Rated
Voltage
Max
Current
Typical
Power
Max Time to Trip  Resistance
Current  Time RMIN R1MAX
IH, A IT, A VMAX, VDC IMAX, A Pd, W Amp  Sec Ohms  Ohms
FSMDH005-0805-R 0.05 0.18 16 40 0.60 0.50 0.08 3.50 38.0
FSMDH005-30-0805-R 0.05 0.18 30 40 0.60 0.50 0.08 3.50 38.0
FSMDH010-0805-R 0.10 0.60 16 40 1.00 2.50 1.50 1.00 10.0
FSMDH020-0805-R 0.20 0.70 16 40 0.90 8.00 0.10 0.75 3.40
FSMDH010-1206-R 0.10 0.35 30 10 0.80 1.00 0.10 1.10 10.0
FSMDH016-1206-R 0.16 0.80 30 80 0.90 8.00 0.10 0.70 6.00
FSMDH020-1206-R 0.20 0.50 30 10 0.90 8.00 0.10 0.60 4.50
FSMDH030-24-1206-R 0.30 0.82 24 10 1.00 8.00 0.10 0.50 1.95
FSMDH035-1206-R 0.35 0.95 16 80 1.00 3.50 0.20 0.20 1.60
FSMDH035-30-1206R 0.35 1.75 30 80 1.20 8.00 0.10 0.40 2.20
FSMDH050-24-1206-R 0.50 2.50 24 20 1.70 8.00 0.10 0.20 1.60
FSMDH075-1206R 0.75 2.00 6 10 1.10 8.00 0.10 0.10 0.36
FSMDH010-1210-R 0.10 0.35 30 10 0.90 1.00 0.50 1.20 11.0
FSMDH020-1210-R 0.20 0.50 30 10 0.90 8.00 0.10 0.80 5.00
FSMDH035-1210-R 0.35 1.75 30 20 1.00 8.00 0.10 0.40 2.20
FSMDH050-1210-R 0.50 1.50 6 10 1.10 8.00 0.05 0.19 0.90
FSMDH050-30-1210R 0.50 2.50 30 20 1.00 8.00 0.10 0.30 1.60
FSMDH050-R 0.50 1.60 30 40 1.2 8.00 0.10 0.20 1.35
FSMDH110-R 1.10 2.20 6 40 1.2 8.00 1.00 0.05 0.43
FSMDH110-16-R 1.10 5.50 16 40 1.2 8.00 1.00 0.05 0.43
FSMDH110-2920-R 1.10 2.20 16 50 2.0 8.00 2.00 0.09 0.41
IH=Hold current-maximum current at which the device will not trip at 23 still air.
IT=Trip current-minimum current at which the device will always trip at 23  still air.
V MAX=Maximum voltage device can withstand without damage at it rated current.(I MAX)
I MAX= Maximum fault current device can withstand without damage at rated voltage (V MAX).